ANNEXURE B

FORMAL TENDERS AWARDED JUNE 2022

BCMM/DDP/TP0O/1512/2019

BCMM/DDP/TP0O/1522/2021

BCMM/DES/PMU/RDS/1516/3/2020

Upgrading of Qumza Highway -
remainder of Phase 7 - Phase 1

Upgrading of Ebuhlanti Taxi Rank

The Upgrading of Mdantsane Roads to
surfaced standards - Phase 4B -
Cluster 3

17.09.2021

17.09.2021

23.07.2021

19.10.2021

12.10.2021

27.08.2021

BAC 69/22

BAC 87/22

BAC 138/22

06.05.2022

18.05.2022

15.06.2022

17.05.2022

31.05.2022

20.06.2022

Mpumalanga Construction (Pty)
Ltd

Mabhlatji Bhojane JV

Colaition Trading JV JCR

143,092,000.00

17,453,784.65

164,584,380.43

100.00

100.00

100.00

10.00

20.00

10.00

54.07

100.00

100.00

40.24

80.00

45.00

Yes

Yes

Yes

Highest point scorer

Highest point scorer

Highest point scorer




