ANNEXURE B

BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY

FORMAL TENDERS AWARDED JUNE 2022

NTRACT NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DATE ADVERTISED	DATE CLOSED	BAC NUMBER		DATE RECOMMENDATION APPROVED BY CM	AWARDED TO	BIDDER AWARD AMOUNT	TOTAL POINTS SCORE	BBBEE POINTS	BLACK OWNERSHIP	BLACK WOMEN OWNERSHIP	LOCALITY	REASON FOR AWARD
BCMM/DDP/TPO/1512/2019	Upgrading of Qumza Highway - remainder of Phase 7 - Phase 1	17.09.2021	19.10.2021	BAC 69/22	06.05.2022	17.05.2022	Mpumalanga Construction (Pty) Ltd	143,092,000.00	100.00	10.00	54.07	40.24	Yes	Highest point score
BCMM/DDP/TPO/1522/2021	Upgrading of Ebuhlanti Taxi Rank	17.09.2021	12.10.2021	BAC 87/22	18.05.2022	31.05.2022	Mahlatji Bhojane JV	17,453,784.65	100.00	20.00	100.00	80.00	Yes	Highest point score
BCMM/DES/PMU/RDS/1516/3/2020	The Upgrading of Mdantsane Roads to surfaced standards - Phase 4B - Cluster 3	23.07.2021	27.08.2021	BAC 138/22	15.06.2022	20.06.2022	Colaition Trading JV JCR	164,584,380.43	100.00	10.00	100.00	45.00	Yes	Highest point scor